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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 3328		ADVANCE NOTICE NO: NW3717E
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 27 October 2017
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER: 39
3328.	Mr L G Mokoena (EFF) to ask the Minister of Mineral Resources:
(1)	Whether the (a) chief executive officer and (b) chief financial officer of entities reporting to him are employed on a permanent basis; if not,
(2)	whether the specified officers are employed on a fixed term contract; if so, (a) what are the names of each of the officers and (b) when (i) was each officer employed and (ii) will each officer’s contract end?			NW3717E
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MINISTRY OF MINERAL RESOURCES
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA


Reply:


	
	MINTEK
	SADPMR
	SDT
	MHSC
	CGS

	CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

	Role Permanent
	No
	No
	No
	Five year term
	Five year term

	Incumbent
	Mr D Msiza
	Mr X Mbonambi
	Mr K Menoe
	Mr T Dube
	Mr M Mabuza

	Date of Appointment
	1 October 2017
	1 February 2017
	1 July 2017
	1 March 2013
	15 July 2017

	End of Term
	Acting
	Acting 
	Acting
	28 February 2018
	14 July 2022

	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

	Role Permanent
	Yes
	Five year term
	Yes
	Five year term
	Yes

	Incumbent
	Mr S Simelane
	Mr S Mandlazi
	Ms N Danisa
	Mr K Mkwanazi
	Mr L Matsepe

	Date of Appointment
	1 July 2008
	1 August 2017
	1 February 2016
	1 August 2016
	1 January 2005

	End of Term
	N/A
	Acting 
	N/A
	31 July 2021
	N/A




Approved/Not Approved



Mr MJ Zwane, MP
Minister of Mineral Resources

Date Submitted:-……………/………………/2017
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